OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 42 7,79 5,3915 60,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

2 56 10,84 5,1661 57,4908 95,82 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 53 10,32 5,1357 57,1525 95,25 17196 Hentschel, Wolfgang
4 44 10,64 4,1353 46,0204 76,70 134 Kohz, Peter

5 43 11,15 3,8565 42,9174 71,53 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 30 10,35 2,8986 32,2567 53,76 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 54 19,76 2,7328 30,4121 50,69 75 Rengart, Norbert
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 10,34 5,56126
2 58 11,60 5,0000
3 55 11,34 4,8501
4 54 12,12 4,4554
5 52 11,81 4,4030
6 33 8,21 4,0195
7 60 15,26 3,9318
8 44 11,26 3,9076
9 59 19,04 3,0987
10 42 14,31 2,9350
11 37 14,54 2,5447
12 42 18,51 2,2690
13 18 8,79 2,0478
14 25 12,88 1,9410
15 31 16,61 1,8663
16 36 23,62 1,5241
17 8 9,10 0,8791
18 0 5,40 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
54,4211
52,7894
48,4940
47,9237
43,7490
42,7951
42,5316
33,7273
31,9453
27,6971
24,6968
22,2885
21,1262
20,3137
16,5890

9,5685

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,70
87,98
80,82
79,87
72,91
71,33
70,89
56,21
53,24
46,16
41,16
37,15
35,21
33,86
27,65
15,95

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16202
17198
12523
128
248
9423
156328
13199
7299
745
17199
17200
16200
66
27
14732
7581
743

Name

Klima, Stefan

Roidl, Maximilian
Steinlehner, Peter
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Mdiller, Sergej
Peschkow, Wladislaw
Sirtl, Andreas
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Altmann, Dominik
Kraus, Hans jurgen
Reitstetter, Johannes
Peter, Franz

Kirner, Olga
Grlinaug, Gerhard
Melehov, Vitalij
Diermeier, Norbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 9,01 5,9933 60,0000 100,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

2 58 9,80 5,9184 59,2494 98,75 16954 Kotlors, Felix

3 54 10,85 4,9770 49,8249 83,04 10731 Donig, Tim

4 56 11,62 4,8193 48,2463 80,41 16225 Hehn, Ralf

5 50 11,42 4,3783 43,8315 73,05 15215 Cordes, Nils

6 50 11,63 4,2992 43,0400 71,73 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

7 52 12,30 4,2276 42,3234 70,54 11429 Majhenic, Martin

8 48 12,66 3,7915 37,9568 63,26 16247 Wang, Zhenlin

9 44 11,72 3,7543 37,5844 62,64 17195 Ranner, Thomas
10 52 14,23 3,6543 36,5831 60,97 12454 Meier, Bettina
11 58 16,46 3,5237 35,2761 58,79 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
12 46 13,48 3,4125 34,1625 56,94 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
13 56 17,40 3,2184 32,2197 53,70 16407 Scheucher, Christian
14 56 17,62 3,1782 31,8174 53,03 12421 Danner, Hanno
15 54 19,48 2,7721 27,7515 46,25 10916 Schmid, Andreas
16 52 19,00 2,7368 27,3988 4566 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
17 54 22,56 2,3936 23,9628 39,94 17062 Lehmpfuhl, Thomas
18 35 16,85 2,0772 20,7946 34,66 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
19 33 17,73 1,8613 18,6332 31,06 16513 Sava, Peter
20 11 13,20 0,8333 8,3426 13,90 16440 Belgrand, Jeremy
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 13,40 4,179 60,0000 100,00 11082 Schaudick, Florian
2 48 11,56 4,1522 59,6144 99,36 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 58 14,65 3,9590 56,8406 94,73 72 Hendel, Erwin

4 56 14,53 3,8541 55,3338 92,22 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

5 43 12,60 3,4127 48,9966 81,66 16424 Cupic, Marx

6 48 16,72 2,8708 41,2167 68,69 16112 Berchtold, Michael
7 29 12,79 2,2674 32,5533 54,26 7345 Adler, Franz

8 25 13,80 1,8116 26,0093 43,35 10715 Esmeray, Varol

9 16 11,22 1,4260 20,4736 34,12 15554 Tichy, Thomas
10 0 5,65 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16136 Brugger, Markus
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 12,81 4,0593 60,0000
2 54 14,19 3,8055 56,2482

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
93,75 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 24,36 2,3399 60,0000
2 50 26,60 1,8797 48,1995
3 11 15,43 0,7129 18,2802

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,33
30,47

COMPETITOR

#

7828
16177
229

Name
Heuckeroth, Jorg

Mayer, Claus
Kahn, Jargen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 108 18,14 5,9537 120,0000 100,00 134 Kohz, Peter

2 110 19,02 5,7834 116,5674 97,14 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 110 21,64 5,0832 102,4543 85,38 7270 Gast, Thomas

4 82 16,30 5,0307 101,3961 84,50 17196 Hentschel, Wolfgang
5 89 22,67 3,9259 79,1286 65,94 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 86 23,24 3,7005 74,5860 62,15 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

7 63 21,37 2,9481 59,4198 49,52 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 14,67 6,9530
2 114 18,50 6,1622
3 102 18,04 5,6541
4 83 16,56 5,0121
5 106 21,59 4,9097
6 79 19,10 4,1361
7 84 20,61 4,0757
8 88 21,99 4,0018
9 77 20,74 3,7126
10 90 24,81 3,6276
11 96 27,05 3,5490
12 94 28,83 3,2605
13 89 30,09 2,9578
14 41 20,50 2,0000
15 66 33,01 1,9994
16 73 40,95 1,7827
17 37 29,22 1,2663
18 15 33,20 0,4518

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
106,3517
97,5832
86,5026
84,7353
71,3847
70,3416
69,0667
64,0757
62,6076
61,2513
56,2723
51,0480
34,5176
34,5072
30,7667
21,8541
17,7977

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,63
81,32
72,09
70,61
59,49
58,62
57,56
53,40
52,17
51,04
46,89
42,54
28,76
28,76
25,64
18,21

6,50

COMPETITOR

#

7581
16328
128
9423
248
17198
12523
13199
16202
743
66
14732
745
16200
7299
17200
27
17199

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Peschkow, Wiladislaw
Trautmann, Ralf
Mdiller, Serge;j
Prakesch, Oliver
Roidl, Maximilian
Steinlehner, Peter
Sirtl, Andreas

Klima, Stefan
Diermeier, Norbert
Peter, Franz
Griinaug, Gerhard
Karbaumer, Rainer
Reitstetter, Johannes
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kraus, Hans jurgen
Kirner, Olga
Altmann, Dominik
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 16,93 6,7336 120,0000 100,00 10731 Donig, Tim

2 94 16,06 5,8531 104,3075 86,92 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 98 20,01 4,8976 87,2795 72,73 16954 Kotlors, Felix

4 110 23,13 4,7557 84,7521 70,63 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

5 93 20,27 4,5881 81,7641 68,14 16225 Hehn, Ralf

6 112 26,18 4,2781 76,2398 63,53 729 Drzymalla, Dominik

7 68 17,92 3,7946 67,6245 56,35 15215 Cordes, Nils

8 71 19,28 3,6826 65,6273 54,69 17195 Ranner, Thomas

9 77 20,92 3,6807 65,5937 54,66 11429 Majhenic, Martin
10 91 28,78 3,1619 56,3487 46,96 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
11 100 32,35 3,0912 55,0883 4591 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
12 98 32,26 3,0378 54,1371 45,11 12421 Danner, Hanno
13 69 24,74 2,7890 49,7030 41,42 16440 Belgrand, Jeremy
14 82 30,60 2,6797 47,7558 39,80 16247 Wang, Zhenlin
15 73 28,50 2,5614 45,6469 38,04 12454 Meier, Bettina
16 85 34,27 2,4803 44,2016 36,83 10916 Schmid, Andreas
17 86 38,17 2,2531 40,1522 33,46 17062 Lehmpfuhl, Thomas
18 87 39,07 2,2268 39,6834 33,07 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
19 62 35,17 1,7629 31,4161 26,18 16407 Scheucher, Christian
20 52 43,06 1,2076 21,5210 17,93 16513 Sava, Peter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 17,67 6,2252 120,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 108 23,60 4,5763 88,2139 73,51 15554 Tichy, Thomas

3 102 22,92 4,4503 85,7849 71,49 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

4 98 22,88 4,2832 82,5648 68,80 11082 Schaudick, Florian
5 75 21,65 3,4642 66,7772 55,65 10715 Esmeray, Varol

6 98 29,55 3,3164 63,9284 53,27 16424 Cupic, Marx

7 96 29,47 3,2576 62,7937 52,33 7345 Adler, Franz

8 73 22,66 3,2215 62,0995 51,75 16136 Briigger, Markus
9 62 21,10 2,9384 56,6414 47,20 72 Hendel, Erwin
10 106 38,87 2,7270 52,5674 43,81 16112 Berchtold, Michael
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 73 23,47 3,1104 120,0000
2 89 43,78 2,0329 78,4306

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
65,36 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 35,94 2,6155 120,0000
2 81 53,70 1,5084 69,2058
3 53 58,56 0,9051 41,5247

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
57,67
34,60

COMPETITOR

#

229
16177
7828

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Mayer, Claus
Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 111 22,35 4,9664 115,0000 100,00 75 Rengart, Norbert

2 105 21,61 4,8589 112,5089 97,83 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

3 109 24,28 4,4893 103,9514 90,39 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 112 26,28 4,2618 98,6836 85,81 17196 Hentschel, Wolfgang
5 112 26,30 4,2586 98,6086 85,75 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 107 25,32 4,2259 97,8526 85,09 7270 Gast, Thomas

7 106 26,13 4,0566 93,9331 81,68 134 Kohz, Peter
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 109 17,27 6,3115
2 1M1 20,95 5,2983
3 90 18,41 4,8886
4 99 20,71 4,7803
5 99 21,08 4,6964
6 101 25,79 3,9162
7 103 26,69 3,8591
8 99 26,43 3,7457
9 109 34,11 3,1955
10 107 34,01 3,1461
11 93 37,50 2,4800
12 94 38,79 2,4233
13 92 43,14 2,1326
14 76 36,46 2,0845
15 75 36,36 2,0627
16 81 51,88 1,5613
17 57 47,83 1,1917
18 39 39,09 0,9977

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
96,5389
89,0743
87,1001
85,5713
71,3565
70,3157
68,2498
58,2249
57,3246
45,1872
44,1542
38,8572
37,9805
37,5838
28,4478
21,7139
18,1787

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,95
77,46
75,74
74,41
62,05
61,14
59,35
50,63
49,85
39,29
38,39
33,79
33,03
32,68
24,74
18,88
15,81

COMPETITOR

#

7581
16328
9423
128
17198
743
248
16200
12523
16202
13199
66
17199
745
7299
27
14732
17200

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Peschkow, Wiladislaw
Mdiller, Serge;j
Trautmann, Ralf
Roidl, Maximilian
Diermeier, Norbert
Prakesch, Oliver
Reitstetter, Johannes
Steinlehner, Peter
Klima, Stefan

Sirtl, Andreas

Peter, Franz
Altmann, Dominik
Karbaumer, Rainer
Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kirner, Olga
Griinaug, Gerhard
Kraus, Hans jurgen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 95 18,58 5,1130 115,0000 100,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

2 107 21,99 4,8658 109,4406 95,17 10731 Donig, Tim

3 95 23,79 3,9933 89,8150 78,10 15215 Cordes, Nils

4 86 21,57 3,9870 89,6743 77,98 16225 Hehn, Ralf

5 93 24,42 3,8084 85,6559 74,48 11429 Majhenic, Martin

6 93 25,33 3,6715 82,5786 71,81 16954 Kotlors, Felix

7 111 31,47 3,6272 79,3316 68,98 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

8 99 29,82 3,3199 74,6702 64,93 729 Drzymalla, Dominik

9 101 31,39 3,2176 72,3686 62,93 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
10 69 22,72 3,0370 68,3063 59,40 17195 Ranner, Thomas
11 95 37,09 2,5613 57,6085 50,09 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
12 80 36,87 2,1698 48,8019 42,44 12454 Meier, Bettina
13 99 46,87 2,1122 47,5073 41,31 12421 Danner, Hanno
14 53 34,14 1,5524 34,9166 30,36 16247 Wang, Zhenlin
15 82 53,15 1,5428 34,7001 30,17 17062 Lehmpfuhl, Thomas
16 69 45,53 1,5155 34,0856 29,64 16440 Belgrand, Jeremy
17 62 55,23 1,1226 25,2486 21,96 16407 Scheucher, Christian
18 54 48,45 1,1146 25,0680 21,80 16513 Sava, Peter
19 47 42,71 1,1004 24,7507 21,52 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
20 69 63,90 1,0798 24,2867 21,172 10916 Schmid, Andreas
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 99 23,93 4,1371 115,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 97 24,97 3,8847 107,9838 93,90 16136 Briigger, Markus
3 95 24,87 3,8199 106,1826 92,33 10715 Esmeray, Varol

4 101 29,41 3,4342 95,4623 83,01 11082 Schaudick, Florian
5 105 33,41 3,1428 87,3611 75,97 72 Hendel, Erwin

6 95 31,01 3,0635 85,1584 74,05 7345 Adler, Franz

7 103 37,30 2,7614 76,7598 66,75 16112 Berchtold, Michael
8 92 35,62 2,5828 71,7959 62,43 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

9 90 38,25 2,3529 65,4058 56,87 15554 Tichy, Thomas
10 54 28,82 1,8737 52,0841 45,29 16424 Cupic, Marx
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 99 25,89 3,8239 115,0000
2 108 49,26 2,1924 65,9362

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
57,34 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 91 54,20 1,6790 115,0000
2 66 66,03 0,9995 68,4634
3 34 60,60 0,5611 38,4292

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
59,53
33,42

COMPETITOR

#

229
7828
16177

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Mayer, Claus
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 6,75 8,2963 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 56 7,63 7,3394 53,0800 88,47 134 Kohz, Peter

3 54 7,38 7,3171 52,9181 88,20 17196 Hentschel, Wolfgang
4 56 8,01 6,9913 50,5618 84,27 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
5 52 7,70 6,7532 48,8404 81,40 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 60 8,91 6,7340 48,7013 81,17 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
7 52 8,39 6,1979 44,8238 74,71 7270 Gast, Thomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 6,22 9,6463
2 59 6,23 9,4703
3 56 6,42 8,7227
4 59 7,56 7,8042
5 50 6,43 7,7761
6 48 6,67 7,1964
7 60 8,47 7,0838
8 59 8,74 6,7506
9 57 8,60 6,6279
10 58 8,97 6,4660
11 50 7,74 6,4599
12 58 9,03 6,4230
13 57 9,72 5,8642
14 52 10,57 4,9196
15 54 11,56 4,6713
16 58 12,49 4,6437
17 54 12,55 4,3028
18 51 14,00 3,6429

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
58,9053
54,2554
48,5423
48,3670
44,7616
44,0614
41,9886
41,2256
40,2185
40,1809
39,9513
36,4753
30,5998
29,0554
28,8839
26,7633
22,6586

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,18
90,43
80,90
80,61
74,60
73,44
69,98
68,71
67,03
66,97
66,59
60,79
51,00
48,43
48,14
44,61
37,76

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
16202
15328
128
16200
248
12523
66
17198
743
13199
745
17199
17200
27
14732
7299

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Mdiller, Sergej

Klima, Stefan
Peschkow, Wladislaw
Trautmann, Ralf
Reitstetter, Johannes
Prakesch, Oliver
Steinlehner, Peter
Peter, Franz

Roidl, Maximilian
Diermeier, Norbert
Sirtl, Andreas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Altmann, Dominik
Kraus, Hans jurgen
Kirner, Olga
Griinaug, Gerhard
Grimm, Hans-Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 7,34 7,3569 60,0000 100,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

2 54 7,50 7,2000 58,7200 97,87 16225 Hehn, Ralf

3 56 8,05 6,9565 56,7343 94,56 15215 Cordes, Nils

4 58 8,94 6,4877 52,9108 88,18 729 Drzymalla, Dominik

5 50 7,86 6,3613 51,8801 86,47 10731 Donig, Tim

6 56 8,83 6,3420 51,7227 86,20 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter

7 52 8,29 6,2726 51,1567 85,26 17195 Ranner, Thomas

8 54 9,04 5,9735 48,7168 81,19 9886 Beimler, Nathalie

9 60 10,28 5,8366 47,6005 79,33 16247 Wang, Zhenlin
10 50 8,65 5,7803 47,1419 78,57 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
11 54 9,44 5,7203 46,6525 77,75 12421 Danner, Hanno
12 52 9,41 5,5260 45,0679 75,11 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
13 60 11,58 5,1813 42,2568 70,43 10916 Schmid, Andreas
14 39 8,12 4,8030 39,1708 65,28 11429 Majhenic, Martin
15 56 12,25 4,5714 37,2825 62,14 16440 Belgrand, Jeremy
16 60 13,18 4,5524 37,1270 61,88 16513 Sava, Peter
17 56 13,45 4,1636 33,9562 56,59 16407 Scheucher, Christian
18 38 9,97 3,8114 31,0844 51,81 12454 Meier, Bettina
19 33 9,07 3,6384 29,6729 49,45 16954 Kotlors, Felix
20 58 21,31 2,7217 22,1972 37,00 17062 Lehmpfuhl, Thomas
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 8,55 6,7836 60,0000 100,00 11082 Schaudick, Florian
2 56 8,68 6,4516 57,0634 95,11 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

3 60 9,60 6,2500 55,2802 92,13 72 Hendel, Erwin

4 60 10,25 5,8537 51,7746 86,29 16424 Cupic, Marx

5 46 8,36 5,5024 48,6677 81,11 10715 Esmeray, Varol

6 54 9,82 5,4990 48,6375 81,06 15554 Tichy, Thomas

7 48 9,44 5,0847 44,9737 74,96 7345 Adler, Franz

8 58 11,71 4,9530 43,8087 73,01 16112 Berchtold, Michael
9 48 9,73 4,9332 43,6333 72,72 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
10 48 11,02 4,3557 38,5256 64,21 16136 Briigger, Markus
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 11,43 4,8994 60,0000
2 59 15,51 3,8040 46,5854

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
77,64 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 14,06 4,2674 60,0000
2 56 14,44 3,8781 54,5263
3 58 18,61 3,1166 43,8195

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,88
73,03

COMPETITOR

#

229
7828
16177

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Mayer, Claus
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 9,02 6,0976 60,0000 100,00 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

2 56 9,94 5,6338 55,4366 92,39 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
3 55 11,16 4,9283 48,4946 80,82 17196 Hentschel, Wolfgang
4 54 11,94 4,5226 44,5025 74,17 7270 Gast, Thomas

5 43 11,00 3,9091 38,4655 64,11 134 Kohz, Peter

6 42 11,73 3,5806 35,2327 58,72 1207 Janik, Thomas

7 36 15,81 2,2770 22,4061 37,34 75 Rengart, Norbert
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 10,11 5,7369
2 42 8,46 4,9645
3 56 11,85 4,7257
4 59 12,54 4,7049
5 50 11,09 4,5086
6 44 11,27 3,9042
7 41 11,67 3,56133
8 39 13,51 2,8868
9 27 11,80 2,2881
10 37 16,66 2,2209
11 56 29,17 1,9198
12 29 15,12 1,9180
13 15 11,33 1,3239
14 22 17,19 1,2798
15 14 12,45 1,1245
16 10 22,06 0,4533
17 8 28,01 0,2856
18 0 23,26 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,9222
49,4247
49,2072
47,1534
40,8322
36,7441
30,1914
23,9307
23,2274
20,0783
20,0595
13,8464
13,3851
11,7607

4,7410

2,9871

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,54
82,37
82,01
78,59
68,05
61,24
50,32
39,88
38,71
33,46
33,43
23,08
22,31
19,60

7,90
4,98
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

15328
9423
248
12523
128
743
7581
13199
16200
66
7299
745
16202
17199
17198
27
17200
14732

Name

Peschkow, Wladislaw
Muller, Sergej
Prakesch, Oliver
Steinlehner, Peter
Trautmann, Ralf
Diermeier, Norbert
Melehov, Vitalij

Sirtl, Andreas
Reitstetter, Johannes
Peter, Franz

Grimm, Hans-Peter
Karbaumer, Rainer
Klima, Stefan
Altmann, Dominik
Roidl, Maximilian
Kirner, Olga

Kraus, Hans jlrgen
Grinaug, Gerhard
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 10,52 5,1331
2 41 8,90 4,6067
3 54 11,74 4,5997
4 48 11,05 4,3439
5 54 14,44 3,7396
6 54 17,33 3,1160
7 39 13,04 2,9908
8 37 15,17 2,4390
9 40 16,73 2,3909
10 24 10,30 2,3301
11 54 23,78 2,2708
12 37 16,70 2,2156
13 43 22,00 1,9545
14 37 25,05 1,4770
15 22 19,47 1,1299
16 18 20,50 0,8780
17 20 27,55 0,7260
18 16 40,10 0,3990
19 0 9,41 0,0000
20 0 23,74 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,8477
53,7649
50,7753
43,7119
36,4224
34,9591
28,5095
27,9471
27,2362
26,5433
25,8975
22,8465
17,2650
13,2078
10,2634

8,4856

4,6639

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,75
89,61
84,63
72,85
60,70
58,27
47,52
46,58
45,39
44,24
43,16
38,08
28,78
22,01
17,11
14,14

7,77
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

16225
12644
10731
11429
9886
12454
16215
729
16247
16954
16440
10979
5356
17062
12421
10916
5669
16407
17195
16513

Name

Hehn, Ralf

Meyer, Julian
Donig, Tim
Majhenic, Martin
Beimler, Nathalie
Meier, Bettina
Cordes, Nils
Drzymalla, Dominik
Wang, Zhenlin
Kotlors, Felix
Belgrand, Jeremy
Rauthmann, Ingo
Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
Lehmpfuhl, Thomas
Danner, Hanno
Schmid, Andreas
Adelhoch, Gunter
Scheucher, Christian
Ranner, Thomas
Sava, Peter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 12,68 4,1009 60,0000 100,00 11082 Schaudick, Florian
2 46 12,13 3,7923 55,4836 92,47 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 40 13,26 3,0166 44,1351 73,56 16136 Brligger, Markus
4 39 13,67 2,8530 41,7410 69,57 72 Hendel, Erwin

5 52 19,45 2,6735 39,1157 65,19 15554 Tichy, Thomas

6 27 15,37 1,7567 25,7014 42,84 16424 Cupic, Marx

7 28 18,13 1,5444 22,5958 37,66 7345 Adler, Franz

8 24 28,13 0,8532 12,4827 20,80 16112 Berchtold, Michael
9 10 19,42 0,5149 7,5339 12,56 12500 Lindinger, Sepp
10 0 11,76 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10715 Esmeray, Varol
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 52 17,23 3,0180 60,0000
2 54 24,37 2,2158 44,0526

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
73,42 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 27 20,76 1,3006 60,0000
2 25 23,11 1,0818 49,9063
3 0 29,69 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,18
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

229
7828
16177

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Mayer, Claus
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 143 30,30 4,7195 160,0000 100,00 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
2 151 34,96 4,3192 146,4307 91,52 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 125 32,42 3,8556 130,7144 81,70 134 Kohz, Peter

4 122 33,11 3,6847 124,9186 78,07 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 128 38,41 3,3325 112,9776 70,61 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 95 29,06 3,2691 110,8293 69,27 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

7 110 37,24 2,9538 100,1405 62,59 17196 Hentschel, Wolfgang
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 149 24,72 6,0275
2 146 28,45 5,1318
3 136 30,36 4,4796
4 122 28,16 4,3324
5 142 33,75 4,2074
6 134 31,97 4,1914
7 146 34,89 4,1846
8 138 33,06 4,1742
9 137 35,64 3,8440
10 133 41,22 3,2266
11 135 44,22 3,0529
12 149 50,50 2,9505
13 97 32,88 2,9501
14 133 50,10 2,6547
15 117 46,86 2,4968
16 123 51,74 2,3773
17 114 49,85 2,2869
18 115 50,76 2,2656

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
136,2237
118,9103
115,0031
111,6855
111,2614
111,0795
110,8048
102,0388
85,6497
81,0396
78,3208
78,3109
70,4687
66,2775
63,1046
60,7047
60,1393

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,14
74,32
71,88
69,80
69,54
69,42
69,25
63,77
53,53
50,65
48,95
48,94
44,04
41,42
39,44
37,94
37,59

COMPETITOR

#

9423
128
16200
15328
12523
16202
17198
7581
248
66
17199
745
13199
743
14732
27
7299
17200

Name

Muller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf
Reitstetter, Johannes
Peschkow, Wladislaw
Steinlehner, Peter
Klima, Stefan

Roidl, Maximilian
Melehov, Vitalij
Prakesch, Oliver
Peter, Franz
Altmann, Dominik
Karbaumer, Rainer
Sirtl, Andreas
Diermeier, Norbert
Griunaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga

Grimm, Hans-Peter
Kraus, Hans jurgen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 30,12 4,8473 160,0000 100,00 10731 Donig, Tim

2 129 29,39 4,3892 144,8812 90,55 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 134 31,73 4,2231 139,3981 87,12 16225 Hehn, Ralf

4 154 39,33 3,9156 129,2465 80,78 729 Drzymalla, Dominik

5 125 32,74 3,8180 126,0240 78,77 16954 Kotlors, Felix

6 114 31,02 3,6750 121,3068 75,82 17195 Ranner, Thomas

7 108 29,41 3,6722 121,2134 75,76 11429 Majhenic, Martin

8 125 35,02 3,5694 117,8192 73,64 15215 Cordes, Nils

9 142 42,74 3,3224 109,6670 68,54 9886 Beimler, Nathalie
10 139 45,10 3,0820 101,7326 63,58 16247 Wang, Zhenlin
11 138 45,95 3,0033 99,1324 61,96 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
12 148 50,26 2,9447 97,1989 60,75 12421 Danner, Hanno
13 131 45,03 2,9092 96,0266 60,02 5356 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
14 119 43,72 2,7219 89,8439 56,15 12454 Meier, Bettina
15 122 45,26 2,6955 88,9749 55,61 10916 Schmid, Andreas
16 144 53,84 2,6746 88,2835 55,18 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
17 112 59,17 1,8929 62,4796 39,05 16513 Sava, Peter
18 119 63,37 1,8779 61,9848 38,74 16407 Scheucher, Christian
19 110 67,71 1,6246 53,6243 33,52 17062 Lehmpfuhl, Thomas
20 88 56,58 1,5553 51,3383 32,09 16440 Belgrand, Jeremy
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 136 33,02 4,1187 160,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 132 32,86 4,0170 156,0503 97,53 11082 Schaudick, Florian
3 138 36,55 3,7757 146,6729 91,67 15554 Tichy, Thomas

4 140 39,41 3,56524 138,0002 86,25 10715 Esmeray, Varol

5 150 42,52 3,56278 137,0428 85,65 16424 Cupic, Marx

6 131 38,63 3,3911 131,7361 82,34 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

7 137 41,44 3,3060 128,4278 80,27 72 Hendel, Erwin

8 119 37,62 3,1632 122,8815 76,80 7345 Adler, Franz

9 146 49,59 2,9441 114,3713 71,48 16112 Berchtold, Michael
10 86 33,34 2,5795 100,2054 62,63 16136 Brigger, Markus
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 157 45,51 3,4498 160,0000
2 146 42,70 3,4192 158,5814

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 8097 Forstmaier, Florian
99,11 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 127 68,05 1,8663 160,0000
2 134 79,07 1,6947 145,2906
3 76 70,61 1,0763 92,2766

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,81
57,67

COMPETITOR

#

229
7828
16177

Name
Kahn, Jargen

Heuckeroth, Jorg
Mayer, Claus
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PCB Serial 1/ 2025 [ESS]
Printed Februar 19, 2025 at 10:56

Disqualified Shooters

No. Division

Name

17197 Production

1 Disqualifications

84 Revolver

1 Disqualifications

Schlerf, Pirmin

Haase, Manfred
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